
Date Matches Single/DoubleDay Night Venue VIP First Class Premium General

Saturday, 20 February 2021 1 Single KK v QG Karachi 5000 4000 3000 2000

Sunday, 21 February 2021 2+3 Double LQ v PZ IU v MS Karachi 4000 3000 2000 1000

Monday, 22 February 2021 4 Single LQ v QG Karachi 3000 2000 1000 500

Tuesday, 23 February 2021 5 Single PZ v MS Karachi 3000 2000 1000 500

Wednesday, 24 February 2021 6 Single KK v IU Karachi 3000 2000 1000 500

Friday, 26 February 2021 7+8 Double LQ v MS PZ v QG Karachi 5000 4000 3000 1000

Saturday, 27 February 2021 9+10 Double KK v MS PZ v IU Karachi 5000 4000 3000 1000

Sunday, 28 February 2021 11 Single LQ v KK Karachi 5000 4000 3000 2000

Monday, 1 March 2021 12 Single IU v QG Karachi 3000 2000 1000 500

Wednesday, 3 March 2021 13+14 Double KK v PZ QG v MS Karachi 4000 3000 2000 1000

Thursday, 4 March 2021 15 Single LQ v IU Karachi 3000 2000 1000 500

Friday, 5 March 2021 16 Single MS v KK Karachi 4000 3000 2000 1000

Saturday, 6 March 2021 17+18 Double IU v QG PZ v LQ Karachi 5000 4000 3000 2000

Sunday, 7 March 2021 19+20 Double MS v QG IU v KK Karachi 5000 4000 3000 2000

Wednesday, 10 March 2021 21 Single PZ v KK Lahore 3000 2000 1000 500

Thursday, 11 March 2021 22 Single QG v LQ Lahore 4000 3000 2000 1000

Friday, 12 March 2021 23+24 Double MS v PZ IU v LQ Lahore 5000 3000 2000 1000

Saturday, 13 March 2021 25+26 Double QG v KK MS v IU Lahore 5000 3000 2000 1000

Sunday, 14 March 2021 27+28 Double QG v PZ KK V LQ Lahore 5000 4000 3000 2000

Monday, 15 March 2021 29 Single IU v PZ Lahore 3000 2000 1000 500

Tuesday, 16 March 2021 30 Single MS v LQ Lahore 3000 2000 1000 500

TICKET PRICES



ENCLOSURE CATEGORIES

Enclosures Category

Hanif Mohammad Enclosure (Family) VIP

Javed Miandad Enclosure VIP

Quaid Enclosure Premium

Wasim Akram Enclosure (Family) Premium

Imran Khan Enclosure Premium

Zaheer Abbas Enclosure (family) First Class

Asif Iqbal Enclosure First Class

Waqar Hasan Enclosure First Class

Majid Khan Enclosure First Class

Iqbal Qasim Enclosure (family) First Class

Nasimul Ghani Enclosure (Family) First Class

Wasim Bari Enclosure General

Mohd. Brothers Enclosure General

Intikhab Alam Enclosure (Family) General

Enclosures Category

Imran Khan Enclosure VIP

Fazal Mahmood Enclosure (Family) VIP

A.H. Kardar Enclosure Premium

Rajas Enclosure Premium

Javed Miandad Enclosure Premium

Saeed Anwar Enclosure (Family) Premium

Inzamam ul Haq Enclosure General

Nazar Enclosure (Family) General

Quaid Enclosure (Family) General

Imtiaz Ahmed Enclosure General

Zaheer Abbas Enclosure (Family) General

Hanif Muhammad Enclosure General

Majid Khan Enclosure (Family) General

Abdul Qadir Enclosure (Family) First Class

Saeed Ahmed Enclosure General

Sarfraz Nawaz Enclosure First Class


